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EDMONTON

INSIGHT COMMUNITY

No. Members

25,017

Age 25,017

Prefer not to answer 0.2% ——

65+22.1% —————

55-64 17.9% —/

Home Language 25017

Primary Language
English

Spanish

French

Tagalog (Pilipino/ Filipino)
Panjabi (Punjabi)
Cantonese
Mandarin

Hindi

Ukrainian

Arabic

German

Persian languages (Iranian/ Persian /
Dari / Farsi)

First Nations Language (Cree, Dene,
etc.)

Other (Please specify)
Prefer not to answer

No Answer

Education 25,017

Degree in medicine, dentistry, veterinary

University certificate or diploma above bachelor level 11.3% /

Employment Status 25017 ©

Count

74.6%

0.6%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.3%

0.3%

0.2%

0.2%

0.1%

0.1%

0.0%

2.1%

0.1%

19.3%

Edmonton Insight Community Snapshot
(July 3, 2025)

City Profile 25,017

98.9%
100.0%
79.9%
80.0%
60.0%
40.0%
20.0%
1.7%
-
Live in the city of Edmonton Own a residential property in Edmonton Own a commercial property in Edmonton

Gender 25,017

wornan |, - 1%

——————— 15-34 14.0%

van |, < 1%

Non-binary . 1.7%

Transgender l 0.8%

Two-Spirit l 0.4%

\— 35-54 45.8%

Another gender not listed above I 0.6%

Prefer not to answer 2.0%

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0%

Identity 25,017

Persons with disabilities | N RN © 0

Racialized / visible minority | N SR ¢ -

2sLeeTaA+ [N ¢ o

Born outside of Canada _ 6.4%

Indigenous - 2.4%

New to Canada (less than 5 years) - 1.2%

None of the above

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0%

Income 25017 ©®

Under 30,000 6.1%

" Vo 30,000 to 59,999 12.0%

\ 60,000 to 99,999 21.4%

No Answer/Prefer not to answer 11.5% —\

150,000 and over 26.4% ~_

100,000 to 149,999 22.6% —,

Other 1.5%

Earned

Master's degree 15.5% —/\ .

or

y 2.3%

2.0%
—— High school diploma and lower 14.9%

‘ \— y below level/App i ip or trades certificate 28.7%

Bachelor's degree 23.8% 4/

Other 3.7% —

Student 3.6% ————————

L 2.4%

Permanently unable to work 1.5% ———
Homemaker 2.7% —————

Retired 18.8% —

Employed part-time 7.7% 4

Region 25017

No Answer/Prefer not to answer 1.5%

North West 15.2%

South West 32.7%

% Member using ... as Primary or Secondary Transport 25,017

Car/truck/van/motorcycle (driver) as primary or secondary transport

Car/truck/van/motorcycle (passenger) as primary or secondary transport

Walking as primary or secondary transport

Public transportation as primary or secondary transport

Biking as primary or secondary transport

Taxi / Rideshare as primary or secondary transport

\

_/

E-scooter / E-bike as primary or secondary transport . 1.2%

Wheelchair/ Mobility scooter as primary or secondary transport I 0.3%

Scooter / Skateboard as primary or secondary transport ] 0.1%

0.0%

Have Children/Grandchildren under 18 25.017

No Answer 1.2%

Yes 30.3% ﬂ

Years lived in Edmonton 25017

‘ Ritchie
Westmount
I N North East 15.0%

R 2%

City Employee 25017

Yes 8.5% ——————

NA8.7% ———

\— Employed full-time 59.7%

Top 5 Neighbourhoods

Neighbourhood
Wihkwéntéwin (Oliver)
,—— Central 18.2%

Downtown

Strathcona

South East 17.4%

1 2%

I ' %

I, 22 2%

I 12 0%

10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0%

Own a business in Edmonton 25,017

No Answer 0.2%

Yes 11.7% —\

\— No 68.5%

—  No0882%

Less than 1 Year 0.1% 1 1 to less than 3 years 1.9%

No Answer/Prefer not to answer 15.2% ———

Bn.——— —————— 3tolessthan 5years 2.8%

o 5toless than 10 years 6.1%

10+ Years 74.0%

42.7%

\— No 82.8%

Count

986

508

478

364

313

84.0%



